Date
Course
Weather

Thursday, August 6, 2020
Green Knoll - Blues (69 /126)
Early Shower Sunny Late

Dave Perry jumps in to take Greg's spot and wins by 7 shots over Mike. Ron Jr after hitting his 3rd or 4th 280 yard drive

down the middle said "I can't compete". Greens were quick and the rough was up.

Position
1

N o b, wN

Name
Perry, D.
Jeffries
Korleski
Rapp
Newport
Price
Ceglia, Jr

Gross

Equity
81
84
87
93
88 !
98
97
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Front Back

Nine Nine
36 31
38 36
36 40
37 41
37 42
46 35
44 39

Net

67
74
76
78
79
81
83

Strokes
Behind

Total

Win/Loss
$49.00
$0.00
$13.50
($8.00)
($19.00)
($14.50)
($21.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles
Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G
Par3's-N

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

36 Perry, D.

31 Perry, D.

35 Price

3 Perry, D.
10 Perry, D.
2 Perry, D.

2 Rapp

1 Korleski
13 Korleski
11 Price

Korleski



