DateThursday, August 6, 2020CourseGreen Knoll - Blues (69 /126)WeatherEarly Shower Sunny Late

Dave Perry jumps in to take Greg's spot and wins by 7 shots over Mike. Ron Jr after hitting his 3rd or 4th 280 yard drive down the middle said "I can't compete". Greens were quick and the rough was up.

				Front	Back		Stroke	s T	Fotal
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	۱١	Win/Loss
1	Perry, D.		81	0	36	31	67		\$49.00
2	Jeffries		84	0	38	36	74	7	\$0.00
3	Korleski		87	0	36	40	76	9	\$13.50
4	Rapp		93	1	37	41	78	11	(\$8.00)
5	Newport		88 !		37	42	79	12	(\$19.00)
6	Price		98	4	46	35	81	14	(\$14.50)
7	Ceglia, Jr		97	1	44	39	83	16	(\$21.00)

Front 9	1st	36 Perry, D. Korleski
	2nd -	
Back 9	1st	31 Perry, D.
	2nd	35 Price
POTS		
Birdies		3 Perry, D.
Net Birdies		10 Perry, D.
Net Eagles		2 Perry, D.
Greenies		2 Rapp
Sandys		1 Korleski
Par 3's - G		13 Korleski
Par 3's - N		11 Price

NASSAUS

5